LEDVANCE.COM.AU
HEADLINE
SECOND HEADLINE
SUB HEADLINE
LEDVANCE Pty Ltd
Unit 3, 83 Derby St
Silverwater NSW 2128
Customer Service

η 100.46 %
Luminous efficacy 96.9 lm/W
CCT 3000 K
CRI 100
Polar LDC
UGR diagram (SHR: 0.25)
(Example of LDVDL14WTRIDIM)
LEDVANCE | Ultra Commercial downlight
3
IC-4
ORDERING CODES - Ultra Commercial downlight
Product name EAN10 Model number
SINGLE WATTAGE - PHASE DIMMING
LDVAL DL 10.5W 92MM TRI
DIM WH8X1AULEDV
4099854333774 LDVDL10.5WTRIDIM 10.5 950/1100/1050
3000/
4000/
5700
100 105 92
PHASE
DIM
113 63 285
LDVAL DL 14W 118MM TRI
DIM WH 8X1AULEDV
4099854333798 LDVDL14WTRIDIM 14 1350/1550/1450
3000/
4000/
5700
100 110 118
PHASE
DIM
143 63 354
LDVAL DL 12W 195MM TRI
DIM WH 8X1AULEDV
4099854333859 LDVDL12WTRIDIM 12 1450/1600/1550
3000/
4000/
5700
100 135 195
PHASE
DIM
230 63 475
DUAL WATTAGE - PHASE DIMMING
LDVAL DL 14/19W 135MM
TRI DIMWH8X1AULEDV
4099854333811 LDVDL19/14WTRIDIM
19/
14
1800/2100/2000
1400/1600/1500
3000/
4000/
5700
100 115 135
PHASE
DIM
165 63 360
LDVAL DL 14/20W 160MM
TRI DIMWH8X1AULEDV
4099854333835 LDVDL20/14WTRIDIM
20/
14
2100/2500/2300
1500/1750/1650
3000/
4000/
5700
100 125 160
PHASE
DIM
200 63 380
LDVAL DL 23/30W 195MM
TRI DIMWH8X1AULEDV
4099854333873 LDVDL30/23WTRIDIM
30/
23
3150/3900/3450
2400/2950/2650

4099854333897 LDVDL40/30WTRIDIM
40/
30
4200/4900/4600
3200/3700/3500
3000/
4000/
5700
100 125 240
PHASE
DIM
280 63 592
SINGLE WATTAGE - DALI
LDVAL DL 11W 92MM TRI
DALI WH 8X1AULEDV
4099854333910 LDVDL11WTRIDALI 11 1000/1100/1100
3000/
4000/
5700
100 105 92 DALI 113 63 270
LDVAL DL 14.5W 118MM
TRI DALIWH8X1AULEDV
4099854333934 LDVDL14.5WTRIDALI 14.5 1350/1550/1500
3000/
4000/
5700
100 110 118 DALI 143 63 295
LDVAL DL 18W 135MM TRI
DALI WH8X1AULEDV
4099854333958 LDVDL18WTRIDALI 18 1700/2050/1900
3000/
4000/
5700
100 115 135 DALI 165 63 396